
Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Rules and Regulations Lecture 

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 Rules and Regulations Examination

Wednesday, 7 February 2024 Anatomy Lecture 

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 Anatomy Examination

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Entrance Exam 

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Information Night 

Friday, 31 May 2024
Close of Standards for Part “A” Theory 

Exam

Wednesday, 3 July 2024
Closing Date Application Theory Exam 

Part “A"

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Theory Examination Part “A”

Saturday, 31 August 2024
Close of Standards for Part “B” Theory 

Exam 

Wednesday, 2 October 2024
Closing Date Application Theory Exam 

Part “B”

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 Theory Examination Part “B”

Friday, 1 November 2024
Closing Date Application Practical 

Examination

16 - 17 November 2024 Practical Examinations

Monday, 2 December 2024

Closing date for New and Additional 

Group Applicants and Renewal of Trainee 

Judges
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